Po# 151956 BH

CHANGE ORDER

Distribution:

☑ FBC Engineering

☑ FBC Judge

FBC Purchasing

☑ Contractor

☑ Consultant

FORT BEND COUNTY ENGINEERING

Address:

301 Jackson Street

Richmond, Texas 77469

Phone: Fax: 281-633-7500 281-342-7366

Web site:

www.FortBendCountyTx.gov

PROJECT:		CHANGE ORDER NUM	1BER	01
Chimney Rock Road Extension From Cambridge Falls Dr to Acorn Gle				10/06/2017
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		PROJECT NUMBER		X20
CONTRACTOR:		CONTRACT FOR		\$1,123,489.26
Allgood Construction Co. Inc.		CONTRACT DATE		6/12/2017
1702 Settegast Ranch Rd. Richmond, Texas 77406		FBC PURCHASE ORD	151956	
The contract is changed as follows: Replaced filter fabric fence with grass s Duration for Time Lost During Hurricane	e Harvey.		dd 9 Calendar Days	to the Project
Not valid until signed by Fort Ben	d County and C	ontractor.		
The Original (Contract Sum)			\$	1,123,489.26 🗸
Net change by previously authorized 0	Change Orders		\$	0.00
The (Contract Sum) Prior to this Char	nge Order was		\$	1,123,489.26
The (Contract Sum) will be increasely this Change Order in the amount of	ased <i>or</i>	eased or 🗵 unchanged	\$	0.00
		rill bo	Φ	0.00
The new (Contract Sum) including th	is Change Order w	ill be	\$	1,123,489.26
The Contract Time will be ⊠ increase The Date of Substantial Completion as	s of this Change O	ed <i>or</i> \square unchanged by order therefore is ed <i>or</i> \square unchanged to		
	Authorize	d:		The state of the s
Fort Bend County Engineering J Stacy Slawinski, P.E. 301 Jackson Richmond, Texas 77469	tacy Slawinski, P.E. Allgood Construction Co. Inc. 1702 Settegast Ranch Rd			Judge E. Hebert 119 77469
By: (signature) 23/17	By: Sll (signature) DATE: 10-12-	-17	By: (signature) DATE:	



CHANGE ORDER REQUEST FORM

PROJECT: Chimney Rock Road Extension From Cambridge Fall to Alcorn Glen

ENGINEER: LJA Engineering

B17-060

JOB NO.

10/06/2017

DATE: CHANGE ORDER NO.

CONTRACTOR: Allgood Construction

REQUEST: Replaced filter Fabric with grass sod behind back of curb and sidewalk

Contract Amount Change Order Request Amount New Contract Amount

\$1,123,489.26 \$0.00 \$1,123,489.26

The Party of the P									
Item No.	Item Description	Unit Measure	Bid Quantity	Bid Cost	Bid Total	New Quantity	Item Price	New Item Total	Total Change in Price
	Change Order 1								
31	Reinforced Filter Fabric Fence	5	00.006,6	\$1.44	\$14,256.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00 (\$14,256.00)
55	Grass Sod - Back of curb and sidewalk	4	•	\$0.00		\$0.00 9,900.00	\$1.44	\$14,256.00	\$14,256.00
	Change Order 1 - Subtotal						SUBTOTAL	OTAL	\$0.00

CERTIFICATE OF INTERESTED PARTIES

FORM 1295

of 1

L				T 01 T		
	Complete Nos. 1 - 4 and 6 if there are interested parties.		OFFICE USE	ONLY		
	Complete Nos. 1, 2, 3, 5, and 6 if there are no interested parties.	CE	CERTIFICATION OF FILING			
1	Name of business entity filing form, and the city, state and country of the business entity's place of business.		Certificate Number: 2017-271723			
	Allgood Construction Company, Inc.					
	Richmond, TX United States		Date Filed:			
2	Name of governmental entity or state agency that is a party to the contract for which the form is being filed.	10/1	2/2017			
	Fort Bend County Purchasing Department	Date	Date Acknowledged:			
3	Provide the identification number used by the governmental entity or state agency to track or ident description of the services, goods, or other property to be provided under the contract.	ify the co	ontract, and pro	vide a		
	17-060 Construction of Chimney Rock Road Extension from Cambridge Falls Drive to Acord Glen Trail (Change order 1)					
	Construction of Chimney Rock Road Extension from Cambridge Falls Drive to Acorn Glen Trail (Change order 1)					
_	Nature of interest					
4	Name of Interested Party City, State, Country (place of bus	iness)	(check ap	oplicable)		
			Controlling	Intermediary		

5	Check only if there is NO Interested Party.					
6	AFFIDAVIT Lower or affirm under penalty of periuny, that it	ne above	disclosure is true	and correct		
	I swear, or affirm, under penalty of perjury, that the above disclosure is true and correct.					
	NOTARY PUBLIC					
	State or fexas					
	Signature of authorized agent of contracting business entity					
	agnature of authorized agent of contracting business entity					
	AFFIX NOTARY STAMP / SEAL ABOVE					
	Sworn to and subscribed before me, by the said Sterling Moore , this the 12 day of October, 20_17—, to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.					
	Welsie Moore Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath Title of officer administering oath					
	Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath	rittle of c	nicer administeri	ng oath		